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ARIA TOP 100 ALBUMS CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1 MOULIN ROUGE Soundtrack <P>5 FMR 333832
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Dido
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Craig David

Kylie Minogue

Shaggy

Powderfinger

Soundtrack

Limp Bizkit

U2

Soundtrack

Eminem

Coldplay

The Beatles

Linkin Park

Nelly Furtado

Kylie Minogue

The Corrs

Ronan Keating

Destiny's Child

Jennifer Lopez

Train
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Lenny Kravitz

Bob The Builder

Soundtrack

Nelly

Ben Harper

The 12th Man

Matchbox Twenty
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NO ANGEL

HUMAN CLAY

BORN TO DO IT

FEVER

HOT SHOT

ODYSSEY NUMBER FIVE

COYOTE UGLY

CHOCOLATE STARFISH & THE HOT DOG FLAVOURED WATER

ALL THAT YOU CAN'T LEAVE BEHIND

BRIDGET JONES'S DIARY

MARSHALL MATHERS LP

PARACHUTES

1

HYBRID THEORY

WHOA, NELLY!

LIGHT YEARS

BEST OF THE CORRS, THE

RONAN

SURVIVOR

J LO

DROPS OF JUPITER

MUSIC

GREATEST HITS

ALBUM, THE

SHREK

COUNTRY GRAMMAR

LIVE FROM MARS

FINAL DIG?, THE

MAD SEASON

WATCHING ANGELS MEND

FOLLOW YOUR HEART

BREATHE

ECHOLALIA

LATERALUS

SILVER SIDE UP

DEVIL'S NIGHT

CONSPIRACY OF ONE

TUSCAN SKIES/CIELI DI TOSC

A FUNK ODYSSEY

IN BLUE

THEIR GREATEST HITS: THE RECORD

GORILLAZ

INVINCIBLE

THERE YOU'LL BE

WEATHERED

COMPLETE GOLD COLLECTION

SAVE THE LAST DANCE

TAKE OFF YOUR PANTS AND JACKET

50 NOT THAT KIND Anastacia <P>3 EPI/SONY

74321802682

495171.2

ADDCD066

334642

1127772

5490922

5006062000

4908202

5480952

5487952

4906292

5277832

5293252

9362477552

4502852

MUSH332832

7567930752

5497392

5017032000

498841.5

5020522000

9362478832

8503162

1597292

4503052

1577432

8100792

5375962

7567833392

5357652

GOTH01042

9362478492

MATTCD111

9210132

12084852

4908972

498481.2

5893412

5040692000

7567928982

5894492

5344880

495174.2

9362482412

5049792000

5437102

333522

1126782

498314.2
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ARIA TOP 100 ALBUMS CHART (51 - 100)

51 SINCE I LEFT YOU The Avalanches <P> MOD/EMI MODCD014
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Kasey Chambers
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Vanessa Amorosi

Lifehouse

Madonna

Garbage

Michael Crawford

Pink Floyd

Soundtrack

Tracy Chapman

Enya

Robbie Williams

Soundtrack

Moby

Hampton The Hampster

R.E.M.

St. Germain

Soundtrack

U2

Savage Garden

Travis

Green Day

3 Doors Down

Janet Jackson

Britney Spears

Macy Gray

Radiohead

The Eagles

The Strokes

System Of A Down

Hi-5

Scandal'us

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Cold Chisel

Van Morrison

P.J. Harvey

The John Butler Trio

Billy Joel

Hi-5

Human Nature

Various

The Superjesus

Staind

Diana Krall

Australian Cast

Alien Ant Farm

Michael Crawford

Smashing Pumpkins
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EMI

COL/SONY

WARNER
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SHOCK

WARNER
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HWR/FMR

ISL/UMA

ROA/WAR

EPI/SONY

WARNER
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JIVE/ZRA

EPI/SONY
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WARNER

RCA/BMG
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SONY
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BARRICADES & BRICKWALLS

V

POWER, THE

NO NAME FACE

GHV2

BEAUTIFUL GARBAGE

MICHAEL CRAWFORD - THE DISNEY

ECHOES - THE BEST OF PINK FLOYD

CHARLIE'S ANGELS

COLLECTION, THE

A DAY WITHOUT RAIN

SING WHEN YOU'RE WINNING

ALLY MCBEAL FOR ONCE IN MY LIFE FEATURING VONDA SHEPARD

PLAY

HAMPSTERDANCE THE ALBUM

REVEAL

TOURIST

DUETS

BEST OF 1980-1990

AFFIRMATION

INVISIBLE BAND, THE

INTERNATIONAL SUPERHITS

BETTER LIFE, THE

ALL FOR YOU

BRITNEY

ID, THE

AMNESIAC

VERY BEST OF THE EAGLES, THE

IS THIS IT

TOXICITY

IT'S A HI-5 CHRISTMAS

STARTIN' SOMETHIN'

CALIFORNICATION

CHISEL

BEST OF VAN MORRISON, THE

STORIES FROM THE CITY

THREE

ULTIMATE COLLECTION, THE

BOOM BOOM BEAT

HERE AND NOW - THE BEST OF HUMAN NATURE

CAFE DEL MAR VOLUME 8

JET AGE

BREAK THE CYCLE

LOOK OF LOVE, THE

SHOUT! THE STAGE MUSICAL

ANTHOLOGY

BEST OF, THE

ROTTEN APPLES, THE SMASHING PUMPKINS GREATEST HITS

100 DISCOVERY Daft Punk <G> VIR/EMI

5353322

1124852

CCBK7042

4502312

9362482572

MUSH95CD

333662

5361112

498478.2

7559627002

8573859862

5290242

5012832000

8475762

KOCCD8212

9362480782

5262012

HR622412

5246132

101232-2

5030892000

9362481452

1539202

8101442

9222532

5021859000

5327642

7559626802

07863680452

5015342000

5043022000

333862

9362473862

0927410512

5594402

5481442

JBT003

497908.2

5021779000

5046152000

5861622

8573852092

7559626642

5498462

5020812000

4502932

7567930812

8115562

8496062




